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Acuna, Raul Acuna / Sautel $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Albright, Bill Albright / Regar $100 50.00% $1,205/$904/$603/$301
Aldridge, John Aldridge / Barnosky $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Aldridge, John Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
Aldridge, John Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Aldridge, John Lasater / Pronsati $100 12.50% $301/$226/$151/$75
Anderson, Michael Anderson / Kiefer $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Asselborn, Dean Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
Asselborn, Dean Bikulcius / Ferre $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Banko, Dave Banko / Landry $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Barnard, Charles Barnard / Rennaker $200 66.67% $1,053/$790/$527/$263
Benn, Rich Locke / Redd $100 20.00% $482/$362/$241/$121
Bergner, Keith Bergner / Borgelt $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Bergner, Keith Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Bergner, Keith Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Bergner, Keith Lasater / Pronsati $100 12.50% $301/$226/$151/$75
Berning, Bob Berning / Kanter $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Bikulcius, Raymond Bikulcius / Ferre $200 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Boyd, JB Boyd / Jenkins $100 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Brosius, Cliff Brosius / Browning $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Brown, Shawn Beren / Moore $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Brown, Shawn Brown / Moore $200 33.33% $803/$603/$402/$201
Brown, Shawn Lasater / Pronsati $100 12.50% $301/$226/$151/$75
Brown, Shawn Leveille / Pimental $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Browning, Casey Brosius / Browning $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Browning, Casey Farnsworth / Stratton $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Bryant, Steve Bryant / Gunther $200 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Buckley, Philip Lynch / Lynch $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Bumguardner, Max Bumguardner / Emmett $200 28.57% $689/$516/$344/$172
Crane, Tom Crane / Nickoley $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Crane, Tom Reser / Walls $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Cuthbertson, Gary Cuthbertson / Gardner $100 50.00% $1,205/$904/$603/$301
Emmett, Bob Bumguardner / Emmett $200 28.57% $689/$516/$344/$172
Farnsworth, Garrett Farnsworth / Stratton $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Gaddis, Randy Bryant / Gunther $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Gaddis, Randy Gaddis / Younce $200 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Gaddis, Randy Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Gaddis, Randy Lackey / Piplica $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Gardner, Jay Cuthbertson / Gardner $100 50.00% $1,205/$904/$603/$301
Gifford, Brian Edell / Gifford $100 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Gordon, John Battaglioli / Schroeder $100 33.33% $313/$235/$157/$78
Gordon, John Gordon / Gordon $100 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Gordon, John Mcdermott / Mulford $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Gregory, Matthew Gregory / Gregory $200 20.00% $482/$362/$241/$121
Hanson, Rick Barnard / Rennaker $100 33.33% $527/$395/$263/$132
Hanson, Rick Bikulcius / Ferre $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Hanson, Rick Hanson / Schwab $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Herron, Mike Custy / Herron $100 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Howeiler, Andrew Gardner / Howeiler $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Juracka, Jim Hirsch / Juracka $200 19.51% $408/$306/$204/$102
Juracka, Jim Ross / Roy $100 20.00% $418/$314/$209/$105
Kelley, Ray Gardner / Howeiler $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
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Kelley, Ray Hanson / Schwab $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Kelley, Ray Kelley / Rex $200 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Kelley, Steve Ellis / Kelley $200 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Keyser, Scott Keyser / Olsen $200 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Korte, Brian Guilbault / Korte $100 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Krems, Bill Benn / Krems $250 71.43% $1,129/$846/$564/$282
Lackey, Greg Gregory / Gregory $200 20.00% $482/$362/$241/$121
Lackey, Greg Lackey / Piplica $200 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Landry, Scott Banko / Landry $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Larsen, Bruce Fry / Larsen $200 66.67% $627/$470/$313/$157
Lasater, Scott Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
Lasater, Scott Bumguardner / Emmett $100 14.29% $344/$258/$172/$86
Lasater, Scott Lackey / Piplica $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Lasater, Scott Lasater / Pronsati $200 25.00% $603/$452/$301/$151
Leveille, Darren Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Leveille, Darren Leveille / Pimental $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Leveille, Duane Benn / Krems $100 28.57% $451/$339/$226/$113
Leveille, Duane Godbout / Marino $100 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Leveille, Duane Hirsch / Juracka $125 12.20% $255/$191/$127/$64
Leveille, Duane Leveille / Pimental $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Leveille, Duane Leveille / ver Woert $225 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Leveille, Duane Locke / Redd $100 20.00% $482/$362/$241/$121
Leveille, Duane Ross / Roy $100 20.00% $418/$314/$209/$105
Long, Rick Kruger / Long $250 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Lutynski, Peter Bruyere / Lutynski $100 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Lynch, Michael Lynch / Lynch $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
McCarty, Brandon Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
McCarty, Brandon Bumguardner / Emmett $100 14.29% $344/$258/$172/$86
McCarty, Brandon Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
McCarty, Brandon McCarty / Patterson $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Mcdermott, William Mcdermott / Mulford $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
McRae, Gordon Eberly / McRae $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Mears, Richard Mears / Wenger $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Meine, Brian Bright / Meine $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Modesitt, Scott Modesitt / Oscai $50 33.33% $313/$235/$157/$78
Moore, Doug Beren / Moore $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Moore, Joel Brown / Moore $200 33.33% $803/$603/$402/$201
Moore, Joel Schade / Steidle $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Nickoley, Paul Crane / Nickoley $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Norton, Jim Norton / Sharkey $100 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Oscai, David Modesitt / Oscai $100 66.67% $627/$470/$313/$157
Parr, Mike Acuna / Sautel $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Parr, Mike Brown / Moore $100 16.67% $402/$301/$201/$100
Parr, Mike Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Parr, Mike Matchinsky / Parr $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Perkins, Todd Marshall / Perkins $100 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Pimental, Tyler Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Pimental, Tyler Leveille / Pimental $100 25.00% $395/$296/$198/$99
Pimental, Tyler Lynch / Lynch $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Pimental, Tyler Rowe / Schinke $100 25.00% $603/$452/$301/$151
Pronsati, Paul Aldridge / Barnosky $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Pronsati, Paul Brown / Moore $100 16.67% $402/$301/$201/$100
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Pronsati, Paul Bryant / Gunther $100 25.00% $523/$392/$261/$131
Pronsati, Paul Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Pronsati, Paul Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Pronsati, Paul Lasater / Pronsati $200 25.00% $603/$452/$301/$151
Pronsati, Paul Matchinsky / Parr $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Ramsey, Bill McKune / Ramsey $100 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Redd, Dan Locke / Redd $200 40.00% $964/$723/$482/$241
Reynolds, James Gibb / Reynolds $200 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
Ross, Bill Bergner / Borgelt $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Ross, Bill Bumguardner / Emmett $100 14.29% $344/$258/$172/$86
Ross, Bill Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Ross, Bill Ross / Roy $200 40.00% $836/$627/$418/$209
Roy, Bob Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
Roy, Bob Gregory / Gregory $100 10.00% $241/$181/$121/$60
Roy, Bob Locke / Redd $100 20.00% $482/$362/$241/$121
Sayre, Mark Sayre / Walker $200 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Scanlan, Mike Albright / Regar $100 50.00% $1,205/$904/$603/$301
Scanlan, Mike Asselborn / Comer $100 16.67% $263/$198/$132/$66
Scanlan, Mike Battaglioli / Schroeder $100 33.33% $313/$235/$157/$78
Scanlan, Mike Lasater / Pronsati $100 12.50% $301/$226/$151/$75
Scanlan, Mike Ross / Roy $100 20.00% $418/$314/$209/$105
Schade, Garrett Schade / Steidle $100 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Schinke, Keith Fry / Larsen $100 33.33% $313/$235/$157/$78
Schinke, Keith Hirsch / Juracka $100 9.76% $204/$153/$102/$51
Schinke, Keith Rowe / Schinke $300 75.00% $1,808/$1,356/$904/$452
Schroeder, Denny Battaglioli / Schroeder $100 33.33% $313/$235/$157/$78
Schwab, Jeremy Hanson / Schwab $200 50.00% $1,045/$784/$523/$261
Tangredi, Bill Andrzejewski / Tangredi $450 100.00% $2,410/$1,808/$1,205/$603
Valverde, Ivan Simon / Valverde $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Ver Straate, Tom Ver Straate / Williams $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Walls, Glenn Eberly / McRae $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Walls, Glenn Farnsworth / Stratton $100 33.33% $697/$523/$348/$174
Walls, Glenn McCarty / Patterson $100 50.00% $470/$353/$235/$118
Walls, Glenn Reser / Walls $200 66.67% $1,393/$1,045/$697/$348
Westrick, Randy Ver Straate / Williams $100 50.00% $790/$593/$395/$198
Westrick, Randy Westrick / Wilson $100 100.00% $1,580/$1,185/$790/$395
Whitaker, Bruce Beggs / Whitaker $100 100.00% $940/$705/$470/$235
Whitehead, Brad Carr / Whitehead $100 100.00% $2,090/$1,568/$1,045/$523
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